
THREE DAYS PLAN (SUMMARY)
FRIDAY, 1st MARCH 2024 – SUNDAY, 3rd MARCH 2024

REGISTRATION & INFORMATION DESK
RASCON Conference Secretariat:

CONFERENCE PROGRAM | Day Two: Saturday,
March 2nd, 2024 | 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM

Date

01-03-2024 Friday WORKSHOPS DAY (Superior University)

02-03-2024 Saturday

03-03-2024 Sunday

INAUGURATION CEREMONY
Addresses of Chief Guest, Patron in Chief, Chairman RASCON-24
Lectures of Keynote Speakers (International)
Lectures of Keynote Speakers (National)
Oral Presentation
Poster Presentation
Poster Evaluation
RASCON SUFI NIGHT

Lectures of Keynote Speakers (National)
Oral Presentation
Poster Presentation
Poster Evaluation
CLOSING CEREMONY

Day Activity

Faculty of Allied Health Sciences, Superior University, 17 KM Raiwind Road, Lahore
Friday, March, 1st  2024: 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM

Grand Ball Room, Pearl Continental Hotel, Mall Road, Lahore
Saturday, March 2nd, 2024: 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

Sunday, March 3rd, 2024: 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM
Website: https://rasconpk.org

1st - 3rd March, 2024

On spot Registration

Session Time Hall

INAUGURAL CEREMONY

Refreshment

Session I

Session III 

Session II

Session IV

Lunch

RASCON SUFI NIGHT DINNER

08:00 AM - 09:00 AM

09:00 AM - 10:25 AM

10:25 AM - 10:45 AM

10:45 AM - 12:45 PM

12:45 PM - 03:00  PM

10:45 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 03:00 PM

03:00PM - 04:00PM 

06:00 PM - 09:00PM

Grand Ball Room Hall

The Ball Room, Defense Road,
Lahore

Grand Ball Room, Hall B

Grand Ball Room, Hall A

Grand Ball Room Hall

Grand Ball Room, Hall A

Grand Ball Room Hall 



INAUGURAL CEREMONY | 2nd March 2024| 09:00 - 10:15 AM
Venue: Grand Ball Room, Pearl Continental Hotel, Lahore

09:00 AM

Time Program

09:05 AM

09:10 AM

09:15 AM

09:20 AM

09:30 AM

09:40 AM

09:55 AM

10:10AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM - 10:45 AM

Guests to be Seated

Arrival of the Chief Guest

Recitation from the Holy Quran

National Anthem

Welcome Address by Chairman, RASCON-24, 
Dean - Faculty of Allied Health Sciences 

Address by Rector, Superior University, Prof. Dr. Sumaira Rehman

Address by Prof. Volker Hömberg
President Elect, World Federation for Neurorehabilitation 
Vice President, European Federation of Neurorehabilitation Societies

Address by Guest of Honour

Address by Chief Guest

Souvenir Presentation to Chief Guest

Refreshment

CONFERENCE PROGRAM | | March 3rd, 2024 | 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM |
Venue: Grand Ball Room, Pearl Continental Hotel, Mall Road, Lahore

On-spot Registration

Session Time Hall

Session V 

Session VII
Session IX

Session VI

Session VIII

CLOSING
CEREMONEY

Lunch

08:00 AM - 09:00 AM

09:00 AM - 10:30 AM

10:45 AM - 12:40 PM

12:50 PM - 02:00 PM

09:00 AM - 10:30 AM

10:40 AM - 02:00 PM

02:00 PM - 03:00 PM   

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM Grand Ball Room Hall

Grand Ball Room, Hall A

Grand Ball Room Hall

Grand Ball Room, Hall A

Grand Ball Room, Hall A

Grand Ball Room Hall 

CLOSING CEREMONY | 3rd March 2024| 02:00 - 03:00 PM
Venue: Grand Ball Room, Pearl Continental Hotel, Lahore

02:00 PM

Time Program

02:05 PM

02:10 PM
02:15 PM
02:20 PM

02:30 PM
02:40 PM

02:45 PM

02:50 PM

02:55 PM

03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Guests to be Seated

Arrival of the Chief Guest

Recitation of the Holy Quran

National Anthem

Overview of the Conference by Chairman, RASCON-24,
Dean - Faculty of Allied Health Sciences 

Address by Rector, Superior University / Chairman, The Superior Group

Address by Guest of Honour

Reflection by International Speakers

Address by Chief Guest

Award Distribution Ceremony

02:55 PM Note of Thanks by Chairman, RASCON-24, Dean - Faculty of Allied Health Sciences 

Lunch

Thanks for your Participation

Low Vision Rehabilitation


