



Theme:

"Revolutionizing the Healthcare Services and Industry in a Hyper-connected World by Navigating the Digital Ecosystem."

THREE DAYS PLAN (SUMMARY) FRIDAY, 1st MARCH 2024 – SUNDAY, 3rd MARCH 2024

Date	Day	Activity
01-03-2024	Friday	WORKSHOPS DAY (Superior University)
02-03-2024	Saturday	INAUGURATION CEREMONY Addresses of Chief Guest, Patron in Chief, Chairman RASCON-24 Lectures of Keynote Speakers (International) Lectures of Keynote Speakers (National) Oral Presentation Poster Presentation Poster Evaluation RASCON SUFI NIGHT
03-03-2024	Sunday	Lectures of Keynote Speakers (National) Oral Presentation Poster Presentation Poster Evaluation CLOSING CEREMONY

REGISTRATION & INFORMATION DESK RASCON Conference Secretariat:

Faculty of Allied Health Sciences, Superior University, 17 KM Raiwind Road, Lahore Friday, March, 1st 2024: 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM Grand Ball Room, Pearl Continental Hotel, Mall Road, Lahore Saturday, March 2nd, 2024: 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM Sunday, March 3rd, 2024: 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM Website: https://rasconpk.org

CONFERENCE PROGRAM | Day Two: Saturday, March 2nd, 2024 | 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM

Session	Time	Hall	
On spot Registration	08:00 AM - 09:00 AM	Grand Ball Room Hall	
INAUGURAL CEREMONY	09:00 AM - 10:25 AM	Grand Ball Room, Hall A	
Refreshment	10:25 AM - 10:45 AM	Grand Ball Room Hall	
Session I	10:45 AM - 12:45 PM	Grand Ball Room, Hall A	
Session III	12:45 PM - 03:00 PM		
Session II	10:45 AM - 12:00 PM	Grand Ball Room, Hall B	
Session IV	12:00 PM - 03:00 PM		
Lunch	03:00PM - 04:00PM	Grand Ball Room Hall	
RASCON SUFI NIGHT DINNER	06:00 PM - 09:00PM	The Ball Room, Defense Road, Lahore	

INAUGURAL CEREMONY | 2nd March 2024| 09:00 - 10:15 AM Venue: Grand Ball Room, Pearl Continental Hotel, Lahore CONFERENCE PROGRAM | | March 3rd, 2024 | 08:00 AM - 04:00 PM | Venue: Grand Ball Room, Pearl Continental Hotel, Mall Road, Lahore

Time	Program	Session	Time	Hall
09:00 AM	Guests to be Seated	On-spot Registration	08:00 AM - 09:00 AM	Grand Ball Room Hall
09:05 AM	Arrival of the Chief Guest	Session V	09:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Grand Ball Room, Hall A
09:10 AM	Recitation from the Holy Quran	Session VII	10:45 AM - 12:40 PM	Grand Ball Room, Hall A
09:15 AM	National Anthem	Session IX	12:50 PM - 02:00 PM	Grand Ball Room, Hall A
09:20 AM	Welcome Address by Chairman, RASCON-24, Dean - Faculty of Allied Health Sciences	Session VI	09:00 AM - 10:30 AM	- Grand Ball Room Hall
09:30 AM	Address by Prof. Volker Hömberg President Elect, World Federation for Neurorehabilitation Vice President, European Federation of Neurorehabilitation Societies	Session VIII	10:40 AM - 02:00 PM	
09:40 AM	Address by Rector, Superior University, Prof. Dr. Sumaira Rehman			
09:55 AM	Address by Guest of Honour	CLOSING CEREMONEY	02:00 PM - 03:00 PM	Grand Ball Room, Hall A
10:10AM	Address by Chief Guest			
10:20 AM	Souvenir Presentation to Chief Guest	Lunch	03:00 PM - 04:00 PM	Grand Ball Room Hall
10:25 AM - 10:45 AM	Refreshment			

CLOSING CEREMONY | 3rd March 2024 | 02:00 - 03:00 PM Venue: Grand Ball Room, Pearl Continental Hotel, Lahore

Time	Program
02:00 PM	Guests to be Seated
02:05 PM	Arrival of the Chief Guest
02:10 PM	Recitation of the Holy Quran
02:15 PM	National Anthem
02:20 PM	Overview of the Conference by Chairman, RASCON-24, Dean - Faculty of Allied Health Sciences
02:30 PM	Address by Guest of Honour
02:40 PM	Address by Rector, Superior University / Chairman, The Superior Group
02:45 PM	Reflection by International Speakers
02:50 PM	Address by Chief Guest
02:55 PM	Award Distribution Ceremony
02:55 PM	Note of Thanks by Chairman, RASCON-24, Dean - Faculty of Allied Health Sciences
03:00 PM - 04:00 PM	Lunch



Thanks for your Participation

WFNR

SUPERIOR_FAHS

